
SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
3/20/2017  St. Patricks Day Shoot-March 17, 18 & 19, 2017 (NSCA shoot # 548307)

Score 5-Stand NSCA 5-Stand One 5-Stand 2 Classes

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

Re-entry Played Ties divide Played Ties divide 5-Stand

1 622951 ROBEY PAUL T. 1M V 49 HOA & 1st 4 10$           30$         10$        45$       75$             

2 524475 KORIN STEVE 1M V 48 2nd 2

3 543400 COUTANT STEVE 1M 46 1 10$        30$       30$             

4 539604 DINGMAN DOUG 1M V 46 1

5 539112 FITZSIMMONS MARK 1M 46 1 10$           

6 535529 OPITZ JOE 1M V 45

7 542907 STASSON KEVIN 1M V 45

8 510333 WOLF GREGG 1M 45

9 504203 GREENE STEVE 1M 44

10 551024 MORTENSON CRAIG 1M S/V 44 10$        

11 624198 FIELD PARKER 1M Jr 43 10$        

12 551882 FIELD DAN 1M 42 10$           10$        38$       38$             

13 548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 42 10$        38$       38$             

14 535869 FALDET TIM 1M V 40

15 609609 PETERS GREG 1M 40 10$        

16 530834 PACE CRAIG 1M 38

17 526536 BARTLETT RED 1M S-S/V 37

18 514957 NOEL JAMES 1M S-S/V 37

19 610348 PERKINS BILL 1M V 37 10$        

20 610828 JOHNSON BILL 1M S/V 36

21 539340 STEFFEN BOB 1M 36

22 550706 CHRISTENSON MICHAEL 1M 34



SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
3/20/2017  St. Patricks Day Shoot-March 17, 18 & 19, 2017 (NSCA shoot # 548307)

Score 5-Stand NSCA 5-Stand One 5-Stand 2 Classes

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

Re-entry Played Ties divide Played Ties divide 5-Stand

1 634072 SOUTH RANDY 2AA V 45 1st 2

2 503021 WILLIAMS MIKE T. 2AA 44 2nd 1

3 528574 KLUENDER DAVE 2AA S-S/V 43

4 516957 MAXFIELD GUS 2AA V 42

5 558095 JENSEN GLEN 2AA S/V 40

6 558898 LUDWIG PERRY 2AA 38

7 618701 ARGENTIERI RICH 2AA 37

8 510599 SMYTHE GEORGE 2AA S/V 37

9 544108 BRAGER MYRON 2AA V 36

10 531081 JENSEN STEVE 2AA S/V 36

11 641470 RAINS TODD 2AA 35

12 603131 RITTER KEVIN 2AA V 33

13 514548 CRAMER TOM 2AA V 31

14 533328 DAHLIN JEFF 2AA V 30

1 523066 SELLERS DARREN A 45 1st 2 10$           30$         10$        30$             

2 646225 ANDREWS JAY A 44 2nd 1 10$           

3 604274 KASTNING STEVE A V 44 2nd 1

4 622067 HAUGEN DON A S/V 43

5 549003 PETERSON KRISTA A L 41

6 625137 BOYSEN MARK A 40

7 603550 ROBERTSON MARK A S-S/V 40

8 613732 CHELL DAVID A 39 10$           10$        

9 539807 LUNDIN KIM A 37

10 540078 KIESLER JIM A S/V 34

11 601649 TOMONOVICH MIKE A 33

12 533218 BIENAPFL DICK A S/V 32



SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
3/20/2017  St. Patricks Day Shoot-March 17, 18 & 19, 2017 (NSCA shoot # 548307)

Score 5-Stand NSCA 5-Stand One 5-Stand 2 Classes

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

Re-entry Played Ties divide Played Ties divide 5-Stand

1 612972 BURNS KEVIN B 43 1st 2 10$        

2 602419 SWORSKY TERRY B S/V 40 2nd 1 10$        

3 539925 CIESLA GERALD B V 39

4 609550 OLSEN BOB B 38

5 650209 REINER JORDAN B 38

6 540267 DAVIS SCOTT B V 37

7 645344 KASTNING JAMES B 36

8 550306 TOENJES TOM B 36

9 640449 ANDREWS CODY B 33

10 653671 RUIZ CHAD B 33

1 524351 DOBOSZENSKI DEAN C 46 1st 4

2 651866 PETERSON BRAD C 44 2nd 2

3 653606 BAUER JOE C 43 1

4 644675 REINER GREG C 42

5 641856 CONROY CHAD C 41

6 614389 SWORSKY TONY C S/V 40 10$        

7 556410 MOLINARO PETER C S/V 39

8 641858 VASKE CLINT C 38

9 638807 WIEDERHOLT PAUL C V 38 10$           20$         10$        20$             

10 647998 RAINS KYLE C 37

11 619806 BENTLEY JEFF C V 36

12 525801 STEINKE RED C S/V 36

13 638320 BUNES TAYLOR C 32

14 537782C HANSON ROLAND C V 32

15 618317 HOLM GORDON C S/V 32

16 656568 BAUER PETE C 31

17 613131 DUCE ALLEN C S/V 29 10$           

18 500375 BERG AL C S/V 27

19 525820 BRAATEN STEVE C S/V 26



SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
3/20/2017  St. Patricks Day Shoot-March 17, 18 & 19, 2017 (NSCA shoot # 548307)

Score 5-Stand NSCA 5-Stand One 5-Stand 2 Classes

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

Re-entry Played Ties divide Played Ties divide 5-Stand

1 643302 WESTHUIS ALLEN D V 40 1st 1

2 651840 KNORR ADAM D 39 2nd

3 603582 DERDOSKI DICK D S/V 35

4 646684 NARDI TOM D V 35

5 615310 NESHIEM PAM D L/V 32 10$           10$         10$             

6 641859 DEMULLING MIKE D 31

7 630567 BERTELSEN FLOYD D S-S/V 30 10$        

8 643359 ERLER GEORGE D 29

9 559878 OLSON JON D V 25

1 638448 MILLER RANDOLPH E V 37 1st 1

2 CLM RAMLER BRYAN E 37 1st 1

3 CLM SEVERSON GREY E Jr 36

4 559436 SANDER TOM E 35

5 641217 SMITH RANDY E 32

6 654735 FROHNERT BARBARA E L 30

7 CLM ANDREWS TINA E L 26

8 659465 QARMOUT RAMI E 26

1 DEEB DONALD H 44 1st

2 DUFOUR PETER H 41 2nd

3 O'BOYLE PATRICK H 41 2nd

4 BEFORT JERRY H 36

5 GREGERSON RICK H 34

6 JOSEPHS GENE H 30

7 BLAHO ANDY H 28

8 SCOTT KEVIN H 23

9 SKEIE JAMES H 19

$90 $90 $150 $151 $241

1 RE 618317 HOLM GORDON C S/V 36

2 RE 630567 BERTELSEN FLOYD D S-S/V 38



SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
3/20/2017  St. Patricks Day Shoot-March 17, 18 & 19, 2017 (NSCA shoot # 548307)

Score 5-Stand NSCA 5-Stand One 5-Stand 2 Classes

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

Re-entry Played Ties divide Played Ties divide 5-Stand

Concurrent

1 624198 FIELD PARKER 1M Jr 43 1st

2 CLM SEVERSON GREY E Jr 36 2nd

1 549003 PETERSON KRISTA A L 41 1st

2 615310 NESHIEM PAM D L/V 32 2nd

3 654735 FROHNERT BARBARA E L 30

4 CLM ANDREWS TINA E L 26

1 551024 MORTENSON CRAIG 1M S/V 44 1st

2 622067 HAUGEN DON A S/V 43 2nd

3 558095 JENSEN GLEN 2AA S/V 40

4 602419 SWORSKY TERRY B S/V 40

5 614389 SWORSKY TONY C S/V 40

6 556410 MOLINARO PETER C S/V 39

7 510599 SMYTHE GEORGE 2AA S/V 37

8 610828 JOHNSON BILL 1M S/V 36

9 531081 JENSEN STEVE 2AA S/V 36

10 525801 STEINKE RED C S/V 36

11 603582 DERDOSKI DICK D S/V 35

12 540078 KIESLER JIM A S/V 34

13 533218 BIENAPFL DICK A S/V 32

14 618317 HOLM GORDON C S/V 32

15 613131 DUCE ALLEN C S/V 29

16 500375 BERG AL C S/V 27

17 525820 BRAATEN STEVE C S/V 26

1 528574 KLUENDER DAVE 2AA S-S/V 43 1st

2 603550 ROBERTSON MARK A S-S/V 40 2nd

3 526536 BARTLETT RED 1M S-S/V 37

4 514957 NOEL JAMES 1M S-S/V 37

5 630567 BERTELSEN FLOYD D S-S/V 30

1 622951 ROBEY PAUL T. 1M V 49 1st



SOUTH ST PAUL ROD & GUN CLUB (NSCA club # 53217)
3/20/2017  St. Patricks Day Shoot-March 17, 18 & 19, 2017 (NSCA shoot # 548307)

Score 5-Stand NSCA 5-Stand One 5-Stand 2 Classes

NSCA # Last Name First Name Class Concurrent 50 Placement Punch Class Winner Lewis 60/40 Total Winnings

Re-entry Played Ties divide Played Ties divide 5-Stand

2 524475 KORIN STEVE 1M V 48 2nd

3 539604 DINGMAN DOUG 1M V 46

4 535529 OPITZ JOE 1M V 45

5 542907 STASSON KEVIN 1M V 45

6 634072 SOUTH RANDY 2AA V 45

7 604274 KASTNING STEVE A V 44

8 548142 STEINMETZ MIKE 1M V 42

9 516957 MAXFIELD GUS 2AA V 42

10 535869 FALDET TIM 1M V 40

11 643302 WESTHUIS ALLEN D V 40

12 539925 CIESLA GERALD B V 39

13 638807 WIEDERHOLT PAUL C V 38

14 610348 PERKINS BILL 1M V 37

15 540267 DAVIS SCOTT B V 37

16 638448 MILLER RANDOLPH E V 37

17 544108 BRAGER MYRON 2AA V 36

18 619806 BENTLEY JEFF C V 36

19 646684 NARDI TOM D V 35

20 603131 RITTER KEVIN 2AA V 33

21 537782C HANSON ROLAND C V 32

22 514548 CRAMER TOM 2AA V 31

23 533328 DAHLIN JEFF 2AA V 30

24 559878 OLSON JON D V 25


